Brand
Article Number
EAN-code Barcode
Code
Product type
Power
For all applications
Maximum ambient
temperature ta
50 °C
I Degree of protection IP00
230-400 (180...550V) AC Secundary Voltage DC 24V DC (24..28V DC)
254...780V DC Secundary Current DC 10A DC
90 % Range output voltage 24-28 Vdc
Stabilité ±1%
Residual ripple 150mV p-p
Screw terminals
Screw terminals
DIN-rail mounting
63x126x114 mm
1,12 kg
rev. 03.12.2020
EREA Energy Engineering BV
Ruggeveldstraat 1 -- BE 2110 Wijnegem -- Belgium
Tel + 32 3 355 16 00
Fax + 32 355 16 01 RPR Antwerp -- BTW/TVA/VAT BE 0543.482.783
sales@erea.be -- www.erea.be BELFIUS IBAN BE62 0688 9877 6361 -- BIC GKCCBEBB
Fixation
EN 60950
UL 508
EN 55022 class B
EN 61000-6-2
Standards
Mechanical properties
Efficiency
Primary connection
Primary Voltage DC
Applications
Protection class
Primary Voltage
Electrical properties
General properties
Technical datasheet
EREA
DR-SPS-B-240W24V
5414503098603
9860
DC Power Supply Unit
240 W
DR-SPS-B-240W24V
Secondary connection
Dimensions/weight
Dimensions AxBxC
Weight